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

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Dijjit, LC

Remarks: Remarks: Tenants are out, home has been deep cleaned. This Townhome is right on the border of Utah and Salt lake county and right
next to Silicon Slopes, the Tech capital of Utah. 5 min to Adobe, and 2 minutes to Trax. The complex has a pool, club house,
pickle ball & basketball courts, and multiple playgrounds and common areas as well as ample parking.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $429,900 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$429,900
$179 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 9
Contract Date:Contract Date: 05/25/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 861 N Hilltop Dr #108
NS/EW:NS/EW: 855 N / 4091 W

City:City: Lehi, UT 84043
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: HARMONY TOWNHOMES
Tax ID:Tax ID: 68-049-0108 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $103/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $350
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: 
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No
School Dist:School Dist: Elem:Elem: Jr High:Jr High: 

Sr High:Sr High: Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2395 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Und. Const.
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 2 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Tile Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: See Remarks

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.; Granite Countertops

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup
Environm Cert:Environm Cert: See Remarks

Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Dishwasher: Portable; Microwave; Range
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage
Access Feat:Access Feat: See Remarks

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Arive Realty

Remarks: Remarks: Experience the epitome of elegance in the prestigious community of Harmony Townhomes. Nestled in an idyllic setting, this
coveted location offers unrivaled access to an array of amenities and conveniences. Immerse yourself in the opulence of these
exquisitely crafted homes, meticulously designed to cater to your every desire. Indulge in the grandeur of expansive bedrooms
adorned with abundant sunlight streaming through the magnificent oversized windows, while the lavish bathrooms evoke a
sense of tranquility and refinement. Embrace the majesty of soaring ceilings that create an ethereal ambiance, seamlessly
blending with the open-concept kitchen and living area, ideal for sophisticated soirées and cherished gatherings with loved ones.
Act swiftly, for these exceptional homes are in high demand, captivating the hearts of discerning individuals who recognize true
luxury. Don't miss your chance to claim your slice of paradise in this coveted sanctuary of refined living.
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

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 1978 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.28  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 51.5
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 96.7
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 1 Irregular:Irregular: Yes

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Partial
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Parking: Uncovered; Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure

Window Cov:Window Cov: Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Negotiable Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Aluminum; Asphalt Shingles; Brick Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Fruit Trees; Landscaping: Part; Mature Trees

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Cul-de-Sac; Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Outdoor Lighting; Porch: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Updated

Amenities:Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Fireplace Insert; Range

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms:Terms: Assumption: Qualify; Cash; Conventional; FHA; Seller Finance; VA

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Realtypath LLC (Home and Family)

Remarks: Remarks: Come check out this wonderful home that is nestled in a quiet cul-de-sac. This house has a lot to offer. Mature fruit trees will
inspire you to start planning your future garden on this sizable lot. There's room for plenty of storage in the garage and
basement storage room. The garage features a 50amp power source that could be used for welders or kilns or whatever your
heart desires. Sqft obtained from country records as a courtesy. Assumable loan at 2.5% interest. Call listing agent to get details
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $799,900 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$799,900
$234 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 53
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/05/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 5946 N Valley View Rd #213
NS/EW:NS/EW: 5946 N / W

City:City: Lehi, UT 84043
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: CANYON POINT
Tax ID:Tax ID: 68-064-0213 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $4,000
Zoning:Zoning: R1 HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $104/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: $188
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: www.tmma.org HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Gym Room; Hiking Trails; Picnic Area; Playground; Pool;
Tennis Court

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
Pre-Market:Pre-Market: No

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: 
HOA includes a beautiful clubhouse, beach entry pool, lap
pool, gym, tennis courts, playgrounds and more. See
www.tmma.org for additional HOA information.

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Traverse Mountain Jr High:Jr High: Lehi
Sr High:Sr High: Skyridge Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 3416 4 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Und. Const.
Acres:Acres: 0.18  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 2 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Walkout
Heating:Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Built-In

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Tile Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stucco; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; View: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Part
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Oven: Double; Range: Countertop; Vaulted Ceilings;

Granite Countertops
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Fieldstone Realty LLC

Remarks: Remarks: This rich Solitude plan in our upscale Canyon Point community on Traverse Mountain is now available for reservation! This
remarkable home includes gourmet double ovens, 5 burner gas cooktop with stainless steel vented hood, quartz counters, black
contemporary railings, wood laminates throughout the entire main level, tile flooring, upgraded cabinets, 4 beds all together on
the upper level, a main floor office with glass double doors and much more! The amazing community includes a huge luxury
clubhouse for community events, an amazing beach entry pool with lap swimming area, tennis courts, basketball courts, multiple
parks and an extensive trail system leading directly into the canyon! Substantial lender incentives available for buyers who use
builders preferred lender. Call listing agent for details.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $1,038,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$1,300,000
$247 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 101
Contract Date:Contract Date: 08/09/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $1,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Cash

Address:Address: 549 E 2600 N
NS/EW:NS/EW: 2600 N / 549 E

City:City: Lehi, UT 84043
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: 
Tax ID:Tax ID: 49-518-0002 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $4,084
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
Type of ADU:Type of ADU: Attached ADU Sq. Ft.:ADU Sq. Ft.: 2106 sqft.

ADU Beds:ADU Beds: 2 ADU Baths:ADU Baths: 2
ADU Kitchen:ADU Kitchen: Yes ADU Entrance:ADU Entrance: No

ADU Gas:ADU Gas: No ADU Electric:ADU Electric: No
ADU Water:ADU Water: No Currently Rented:Currently Rented: No

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Eaglecrest Jr High:Jr High: Lehi
Sr High:Sr High: Skyridge Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 4194 5 4 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 2

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2004 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.41  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 6 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 8 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 100%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles; Pitched Basement:Basement: Entrance; Full; Walkout
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached; Detached; Extra

Height; Extra Width; Heated; Rv Parking; Extra Length
Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway:Driveway: Circular; Concrete

Floor:Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation
Window Cov:Window Cov: Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor

Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No
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

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet Water:Water: Culinary; Irrigation

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Brick; Stucco Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Cul-de-Sac; Fenced: Full; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Porch: Open; Patio: Open
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Alarm: Security; Bath: Master; Disposal; Jetted Tub; Vaulted Ceilings

Inclusions:Inclusions: See Remarks; Alarm System; Basketball Standard; Ceiling Fan; Freezer; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator; Water Softener: Own
Exclusions:Exclusions: See Remarks; Dryer; Gas Grill/BBQ; Washer

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA
Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: ERA Brokers Consolidated (Utah County)

Remarks: Remarks: ** Motivated sellers, HUGE price reduction! Sellers are also willing to contribute $7k in closing costs.** You will be hard-pressed
to find a more desirable location than this move in ready home! Located on a quiet cul-de-sac in northeast Lehi, within walking
distance of Skyridge High School and minutes from shopping, restaurants, hiking, bike trails, Thanksgiving Point, schools,
Timpanogos Highway and 1-15. This incredible rambler boasts six bedrooms, three full baths and two family rooms. Fully
finished basement and spacious landscaped backyard with fence, basketball hoop and wonderful patio for endless fun. West
facing home means less snow shoveling in the winter and nice backyard shade in the summer. Home features an open floor
plan with plenty of storage space and several closets. New A/C unit installed in 2022 and updated shiplap throughout the home
for an adorable touch. *Square footage figures are provided as a courtesy estimate only and were obtained from County
Records. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement and to verify all info.*
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $469,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None • Floor Plan
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$474,900
$170 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 21
Contract Date:Contract Date: 09/01/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 10/02/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 4194 N Fremont Dr
NS/EW:NS/EW: 4194 /

City:City: Lehi, UT 84043
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: CRESTHAVEN VILLAGE T
Tax ID:Tax ID: 65-433-0002 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,057
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $244/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: TMMA/Cresthaven
Village HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Gym Room; Playground; Pool
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 

HOA Remarks:HOA Remarks: 
TMMA HOA - Reinvestment fee $1200, transfer fee $188,
monthly fee $94. Cresthaven HOA - Reinvestment fee $250,
monthly fee $150

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Belmont Jr High:Jr High: Lehi
Sr High:Sr High: Skyridge Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2750 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse

Style:Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built:Year Built: 2015 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.02  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 95%  
Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full

Heating:Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
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